APPLICATION FOR APPEAL

To:

Zoning Board of Adjustment
Town of Greenville
Greenville, NH 03048

Name of applicant __Emf&jl Fe(]ﬂ %ﬂ{-‘é . CL( v

Address&[fj_ Ml Durstrpiy ¢ L,
Owner

(if same as applicant, write “same™)

Location of property | w@q@
(number street
Mmap & 2

(map number & lot number, zoning district)

eph o€ 4693 - LA0 - égz%

NO’I’E F1Il Section 1, 2, 3 or 4 as appropriate. This application is not acceptable unless
all required statements have been made. Additional information may be supplied on a
separate sheet if the space provided is inadequate. Sign application at end.

-

Section 1, APPEAL FROM AN ADMINISTRATIVE DECISION
Relating to the interpretation and enforcement of the provisions of the zoning ordinance.
‘Decision of the enforcement officer to be reviewed

‘ Number Date
article section of the zoning ordinance in question:

Section 2. APPLICATION FOR A SPECIAL_EXCEPTION
Description of proposed use showing justification for a special exception as specified in
the zoning ordinance article section
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Section 3. APPLICATION FOR VARIANF E

A variance is requested from article section A L of %ning
ordinance to/germit ﬂ/ prtlfra g Uy o
Z 20 f/7 SK Lawh o Dis a’r/cf
7

.Fact.s supporting this request: '
The, proposed use would no diminish surrounding property values because 747
e A arrCFo e UE s ﬂ fz?t:-f"///

B A P55 %/. s Her T

2.Grapting the variance wo’xilzr:ot be contrarv to,the public interest because
- re  lwould O 4/79/_5- 742 %é’

-(’(Z;//a/- @‘;/ b%j y/;//

3. Denial of the variance would result in unnecessary hardsﬁip to the owner because:
a. the zoning restriction as applied to the property interferes with the reasonable
use of the property, con51denng the unique setting of the property in its environment such

that:

% presel pse of oo /"Z/ /4/‘-4»(59
£ Adore frert  Thw fCo, lesVae ! ,ﬂfpg/af/ '

b. that'no fair and substantial rel ﬁtxonshlp exists between the general purposes of

the zgning ordinance and the specific restriction on the property because:

"7?{; o/t aovld pod  Hlss an %
‘j-f-“'—ﬁ-'//af'*&* DA % 25 o) ey M

/" c, the variance would not injure the public or pn\}d%ghfq WE smre
s 12 FLLE S

__}ﬂ.ff.s_fmd_,..__éx_# o OL

4, ("rrantmg the vagtance would do substan tice because: Py
_less. S & ge %‘i Use a % / /A:a,—

_:Zfz.tf. ke s .___fz./.ﬁéé;f_%@{ %,

5. The use is not contrary to the spi y‘ the ordmancj%cauee
Mo Subedis 2zl w25 5% ﬁﬂzﬁ/)&'/?

=L/ a/@v /€eo ’525,;4/ .., ¢S
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Section 4. APPLICATION FOR EQUI‘I‘ABLE WAIVER OF DIMENSIONAL
REQUIREMENTS

An Equitable Waiver of Dimensional Requirements is rcqucstcd from article
section of the zoning ordinance to permit |

I8 Does the request involve a dimensional reqmrement not a use restriction?
(Jyes ()no
2. Explain how the violation has existed for 10 years or more with no enforcement

action, including written notice, being commenced by the town

-0F -
Explain how the nonconformity was discovered after the structure was
substantially completed or after a vacant lot in viclation had been transferred to a bona
fide purchaser

and how the violation was not an outcome of ignorance of the law or bad faith but
resulted from a legitimate mistake

3. Explain how the nonconformity does not constitute a nuisance nor diminish the
value or interfere with future uses of other property in the area

4, Explain how the cost of correction far outweighs any public benefit to be gained

SIGNATURE %{ o | |
Appiicant%ﬂ | _____Datﬁ.,,j&_ﬁ?____.__

(Slgnature)

w2002
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- ﬁ_ﬂomﬂ._wﬁ. WEPH_ Hmﬂo.—.@ FFO

-— EEE U—EF_

U.%:Q Percentage

h-.-n_nnn.

Zomn_ 1.5 m‘_.Oﬂ.t O>1H
Roof: GABLE OR HIP/ASPHALT

cu_;._.!.h._: .__

545 MAIN DUNSTABLE ROAD Ext: CLAP BOARD/MASONITE
Int: DRYWALL/PLASTERED
gk | NASHUA, NH 03060 Floor;: CARPET/PINE/SOFT WD
Heat: OIL/HOT WATER
Bedrooms: 2 Baths: 2.5 Fixtures: 6
Date  PermitID  Permit Type Notes Extra Kitchens: Fireplaces:
06/26/08 0572 ADDITION EMERGENCY EGRESS, DEC A/C: No Generators:
Quality: B1 AVG-10
Com. Wall:
Size Adj: 1.13587 Base Rate: CRA 58.00
Bldg. Rate: 0.9411
Sq. Foot Cost: 3 54.58
50 1D Description Area Adj. Effect.
FFF  FSTFLRFIN 2497 1.00 2497
CRL CRAWL SPACE i64l 005 82
HSF 172 STRY FIN 572 0.50 286
BMU BSMNT 832 0.15 125
= aag S OPF  OPEN PORCH FIN 33025 8
ENT ENTRY WAY 1§ 0.10 2
DEK DECK/ENTRANCE 78 0.10 g
UFF UPPER FLR FIN 390 1.00 3590
50 GLA: 3,173 6,061 3,398
10 20 22
Louer | UFF 2
= MMM @ m_u,__u__ﬂ b
10 20 - HSF
o orr @ = e EMU .
w ?_maa" Ooﬁ New: $ umm 463
N M__Mﬂ Year Built: 1890
a5 a Condition For Age: AVERAGE 42 %
FFF 1 FFF f m..r Physical:
8 Functional:
24 wf OPF Economic: LOCATION 30 %
WENT i Temporary:
Total Depreciation: 2%
FRONTAGE
Building Value: $ 51,900
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